
Architects and Contractors Contact Info
This is just a taste of the many options available to you in the greater Black Mountain Area.

Architects

Tom Lawton
www.tlawton.com
tom@tlawton.com
828-669-8670

John Legerton
www.legertonarchitecture.com
info@ legertonarchitecture.com
828-251-9125

Steve Farrel
www.ashevillearchitect.com
sssf@ ashevillearchitect.com
828-231-4915

Maury Hurt
www.hurtarchitects.com
mhurt@hurtarchitects.com
828-669-1750

Jane Mathews
www.mathewsarchitecture.com
firm@mathewsarchitecture.com
828-253-4300

Ken Wertheim
www.mtnarc.com
ken@mtnarc.com
828-298-7280

Platt Architects 
www.plattarchitecture.com
info@plattarchitecture.com
828-884-2393

Jim Samsel 
www.samselarchitects.com
828-253-1124

Rob Carlton
www.carltonarchitecture.com
info@carltonarchitecture.com
828-274-7554

Amy Connor Murphy
www.acmdesignarchitects.com
info@acmdesignarchitects.com
828-684-9884



Contractors
Some builders that have built successfully in Creston

Blue Ridge Mountain Builders
Randy Hughes
www.brmhomes.com
rhughes@BRMHomes.com
828-329-7547 Cell
828-669-1090 Office

Carolina Cornerstone Construction, Inc.
Scott MacAlister
828-251-9067
scottccci@bellsouth.net

BCB Inc.
Tim Brigman
www.brigmancustombuilders.com
828-273-1185 Cell

Mike Eubank Construction
www.mikeeubankconstruction.com
828-768-4549 Cell, Mike
828-768-5976 Cell, Joey Reed

Copperwood Builders
Ryan McLellan
www.copperwoodbuilders.com
ryanm@copperwoodbuilders.com
23 Chaucer Rd., Black Mountain, NC 28711
828-768-0735 Cell

Livingstone Construction
Sean Sullivan
www.livingstoneconstruction.com
828-669-4343

Jane H. Basford  •   828-707-8850  •   www.CrestonMountainProperties.com
jane@crestonmountainproperties.com   •  1447 Creston Drive, Black Mountain, NC 28711


